
2128 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. No. 69 

CONTENTS. 

AnVERi'ISEMENXS 

PAaB 

2123 

APPOINTMENTS. ETC, 

BANKRUl'TOY NOTICES 

2004, 2104 

2122 

CROWN LANDS NOTICE" 

DEFENOE FORCES •• 

LAND-

Boundaries, Proposed Alterations in 
Drainage Area, Constitution of 
Drainage Purposes, &c., Taken for 
Native Land Act, Revoking Order in Council 

under 

2110 

2006 

2008 
1997 
1995 

2000 
Native Land, Consenting to Mortgages of 
RaIlway Pnrposes, Taken for .. 
Reserved temporarily •. 

1999, 2000 

Reserves, Intention to change the Purposes of 
Road and Street proclaimed and closed •. 
Sale or Selection 
Public School, Resuming Land for a Site for 
Reserves vested 
Road, Allocating {,and taken for Railway to the 

Purposes of 
Sale or Lease to Disoharged Soldiers, Set apart 

for Disposal by Way of .. .. 
Selection, Set apart for 
Water.power Scheme, Taken for 
Wharf, &c • Taken for 

1994 
2003 
2003 
1995 
2004 
1993 
2000 

1994 

1993 
1993 
1996 
1996 

LAND TRANSFER ACT NOTIOBS 

M.AORI LAND ADMINISTRATION NOTIOES 

MIROELLANEOUS~ 

PAGIl 
2122 
2117 

Customs and Excise Duties 2102 
Deceased Persons' Estates 2099 
Domain Board appointed 1997 
Exports • 2065 
Mining Privileges to be struck off Register 2109 
Money, Consenting to borrowing, &c. 1999 
Officiating Ministers for 1916 " 2008 
Post-offices opened, &c. 2105 
Public Accounts, Quarterly, to 31st March 2065 
Public Acconnts, Yearly, to 31st March, 1916 2026 
Public Service Superannuation Board. Election oi 

Member of , . 2008 
Pnblic Trustee, Estates administered by 2101 
Regulations as to the Registration of Nurseries 2001 
Regulations relating to the Constitution of New 

Education Districts. . 1998 
Sardines, Notice to Importers of 2008 
Special Order 2008 
Statistics, Magistrates' Courts.. 2009 
Statutory Declarations, Postmaster appointed to 

take and receive 2004 
Tenders 2105 
Tobacco imported into Cook Islands, Duty on 1997 
'.rrustees of Drainage District elected 2008 
Unclaimed Property ,. 2110 

NATIVE LAND COURT NOTICES 2113 
SHIPPING-

Notice to Mariners .. 2107 

By Authority: MARCUS F. MAUK,;, (;overnrn@t Print"l" \Yellington. 


