CO	NT	EN	TS
----	----	----	----

	CONTEN	NTS.						PAGE
					PAGR	LAND TRANSFER ACT NOTICES	•	2122
Advertisements		••	••		2123	MAORI LAND ADMINISTRATION NOTICES		2117
						MISCELLANEOUS-		
APPOINTMENTS, ETC.	••	••	••	2004,	2104			2102
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES	••	•••			2122			2099 1997
								2065
CROWN LANDS NOTICES	••	••	• /	••	2110			2109
DEFENCE FORCES					2006	Money, Consenting to borrowing, &c		1999
DEFENCE FORCES	••	••	••	••	2000			2008
LAND-								2105
								2066
Boundaries, Propo					2008			2026
Drainage Area, Co	istitution	of	••		1997	Public Service Superannuation Board, Election of		
Drainage Purposes	, &c., Tak	en for	••		1995	Member of		2008
Native Land Act,	Revokin	ig Order	in C			Public Trustee, Estates administered by		2101
	••		••	••	2000	Regulations as to the Registration of Nurseries .		2001
Native Land, Cons	enting to	Mortgage	es of	1999.	2000	Regulations relating to the Constitution of Ne		
Railway Purposes,					1994			1998
Reserved temporal	cilv				2003			2008
Reserves, Intention	to chang	e the Pu		of	2003			2008
Road and Street pr					1995			2009
Sale or Selection	·	• •			2004	Statutory Declarations, Postmaster appointed t		2000
Public School, Res	uming La	nd for a	Site for	r	1993			2004
Reserves vested					2000			2105
Road, Allocating I	and take	n for R	ilway '	to the				1997
Purposes of					1994			2008
Sale or Lease to 1						Unclaimed Property		2110
for Disposal by V	Vav of			apare	1993			
Selection, Set apar		••	••		1993	NATIVE LAND COURT NOTICES	•	2113
Water-power Scher					1996	SHIPPING		
Wharf, &c, Taken	for				1996			2107
	101	••	••	••	1000	LIGHTO DO MURITIDEIS	••	2107

By Authority : MARCUS F. MARKS, Government Printer, Wellington.

No. 69